1	 EiKO USA: 1.800.852.2217  |  EiKO Canada: 1.888.410.8151  |  eiko.com
project name type
catalog number
comments voltage
approved by dateBAY-C : ROUND HIGH BAY
DESCRIPTION
A cost-effective, low-profile, solid state solution for highbay applications,
providing one-for-one replacement of high-wattage HID fixtures.

ORDERING INFORMATION	 EXAMPLE: BAYC/100W/850/UD-[BLANK, OPTIONS]
Model Package CRI/CCT Voltage Dimming
BAYC : C-Series Round High Bay 150W - 150W
200W - 200W 850 - 80 CRI; 5000K U - 100-277V D - 0-10V Dimming
APPLICATIONS
	 |  eiko.com©2019 EiKO Global, LLC. World Headquarters: 23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13352
Rev. 8/26/20
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Order
Code Item # Watts Beam
Angle
Nominal
Lumens LPW Replaces CCT CRI Dimming Volts DLC
Premium
10935 BAYC/150W/850/UD 150W 120° 22,650 151 250W-320W 5000K
80+ 0-10V 100-
277V ✓
10936 BAYC/200W/850/UD 200W 120° 30,000 150 320W-400W 5000K
Order
Code Item # Description
09585 BAY-REFLECTOR BT-AL-60D 60° Beam Aluminum Reflector
09586 BAY-REFLECTOR BT-AL-90D 90° Beam Aluminum Reflector
09587 BAY-REFLECTOR BT-PC-70D 70° Beam Polycarbonate Reflector
10378 BAY-PA-1/2NPS-W BAY Pipe Adaptor 1/2” NPS White
10379 BAY-PA-3/4NPS-W BAY Pipe Adaptor 3/4” NPS White
10387 BAY-REFLECTOR-AC16 BAY Light Relector Clear Acrylic
09914 BAY-REFLECTOR-CV16 Cloudveil Reflector, 16” for BAY
09915 BAY-REFLECTOR-CV22 Cloudveil Reflector, 22” for BAY
09912 BAY-WG-AL Wire Guard, Aluminum Reflector
09911 BAY-WG-PC Wire Guard, PC Reflector
10386 BAY-CWB-16 16” Clear Wide Bay Lens Acrylic
10385 BAY-CDL-22 22” Clear Drop Lens Acrylic
10383 BAY-CDL-16 16” Clear Drop Lens Acrylic
10380 BAY-BAND-16 Stainless Steel Clamp Band, 16” Reflectors
10381 BAY-BAND-22 Stainless Steel Clamp Band, 22” Reflectors
10382 BAY-CCL-16 16” Clear Conic Lens Acrylic
10384 BAY-CCL-22 22” Clear Conic Lens Acrylic
AVAILABLE ACCESSORIES
REFLECTOR CROSS-REFERENCE
16” Cloudveil™ 22” Cloudveil™ Steel Clamp Band Pipe Adaptors
60° Aluminum 90° Aluminum 70° Polycarbonate AC16 Reflector